Features
Optional Accessories
Ordering Information
Intel Atom® Processor-based
Fanless Panel Computer
SP2-EHL Series
• 10.1"/15.6"/21.5" Open frame panel PC
• Intel Atom® x6000E series processors (Elkhart Lake)
• Unique function module design for easy I/O expansion
• Wide power input 9-36V DC
• Simple cabling with optional Power Over Ethernet (60W)
• Supports up to 3 displays (integrated panel/DisplayPort/
	 USB Type C (Optional))
• Cost-effective solution with pre-compliance EMC testing and
	 high ESD tolerance
• Back-up battery in case of sudden power outage (Optional)
• SP-FM • Titan FM • USB-FM
Category Part Number Description
SP2-EHL 93-P1100-200E SP2-10WP-EHL-J6412,4GB, w/ IO, 12V
93-P1400-600E SP2-15WP-EHL-J6412,4GB, w/ IO, 12V
93-P1400-B00E SP2-21WP-EHL-J6412,4GB, w/ IO, 12V
93-P1100-210E SP2-10WP-EHL-x6413E,4GB, w/ IO, 12V
93-P1400-610E SP2-15WP-EHL-x6413E,4GB, w/ IO, 12V
93-P1400-B10E SP2-21WP-EHL-J6412,4GB, w/ IO, 12V
Adapter
and Power
cable
31-62157-0000-A0 AC-DC 12V/ 7A AC-DC Adapter
30-21863-0000-A0 Power cable MPE/MPC TO
2X3P(P:3.0) , L=300mm
Category Part Number Description
Panel mount
Clips
91-95337-0010 SP2/OM-215_Clip_Kits
91-95337-1010 SP2/OM-156_Clip_Kits
91-95337-2010 SP2/OM-101_Clip_Kits
Rear cover 91-95354-000E SP2-EHL_215 Rear cover
91-95354-100E SP2-EHL_101/156 Rear cover
Wi-Fi kit 91-95266-0020 INTEL AC9260 Non-VPRO WIFI/
BT KIT
Speaker 23-51635-0020 SPEAKER 2W/8Ω 870Hz
Buzzer 23-52111-0A00 Buzzer with cable,6V/40mA 85dB
Cables 30-21862-0000-A0 COM port cable, DB9, L=300mm
30-21352-0000-A0 GPIO cable
30-21353-0000-A0 I2C cable
30-21401-0000-A0 USB 2.0 1x6P to USB 2.0/F
L=150MM
30-21350-0000-A0 Power button x1, Reset button x1,
LED x1, L=300mm
30-21429-0020-A0 Rocker Switch Cable
Wire Harness 1x5P (1.25mm) to
Rocker SW, L:300mm
Function
Module